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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 09/30/2024

 
ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 219,882.79
CU - MJ Chequing  Account 42,823.06
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,966.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 269,671.85
GST Receivable 846.49

Total Current Assets 270,518.34

TOTAL ASSET 270,518.34

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Deferred Revenue 210.00

Total Current Liabilities 210.00

TOTAL LIABILITY 210.00

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77
Current Surplus (Deficit) 160,606.57

Surplus (Deficit) - End 270,308.34

TOTAL EQUITY 270,308.34

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 270,518.34
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account from 09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024

Cheque No.
Cheque
Type Payee Amount

Cheque
Date

Times
Printed

Entered into
system JE# JE Date

3055 Payment Saskatchewan Games Cou... 1,580.00 09/05/2024 0 Reversed J609 09/05/2024

This cheque was reversed because we chose to pay by e-transfer. 

Executive Director
Oval



Page 1

South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1635 J677 50.00 - 50.00 Dr
09/04/2024 Bank deposit 11 J678 - 50.00 - Dr
09/21/2024 Lii Bufloo Metis Local #35: 2024-202... 1636 J740 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
09/21/2024 Bank deposit 287 J741 - 30.00 - Dr
09/18/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1637 J780 50.00 - 50.00 Dr
09/18/2024 Bank deposit 12 J781 - 50.00 - Dr

130.00 130.00

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 269,779.91 Dr
09/06/2024 operating funds FundsTransfer J612 - 50,000.00 219,779.91 Dr
09/21/2024 Bank deposit 287 J741 30.00 - 219,809.91 Dr
09/30/2024 Interest Income 09/30/2024 J774 72.88 - 219,882.79 Dr

102.88 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account 29,151.18 Dr
09/05/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J607 - 277.50 28,873.68 Dr
09/05/2024 Saskatchewan Games Council Cash J611 - 1,580.00 27,293.68 Dr
09/06/2024 operating funds FundsTransfer J612 50,000.00 - 77,293.68 Dr
09/06/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J614 - 100.00 77,193.68 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Cash J616 - 1.50 77,192.18 Dr
09/06/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J618 - 1,516.41 75,675.77 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Cash J620 - 1.50 75,674.27 Dr
09/04/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J622 - 209.68 75,464.59 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J624 - 1.50 75,463.09 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J626 - 15.75 75,447.34 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J628 - 15.75 75,431.59 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J630 - 33.30 75,398.29 Dr
09/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J632 - 167.06 75,231.23 Dr
09/03/2024 Conexus Cash J634 - 1.50 75,229.73 Dr
09/04/2024 Weisgerber, Anne Cash J636 - 56.00 75,173.73 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J638 - 1.50 75,172.23 Dr
09/04/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J640 - 401.00 74,771.23 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J642 - 1.50 74,769.73 Dr
09/04/2024 Ensu Aggarwal, Dep Cash J644 - 85.10 74,684.63 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J646 - 1.50 74,683.13 Dr
09/04/2024 St. Pierre, Lisa Cash J648 - 33.81 74,649.32 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J650 - 1.50 74,647.82 Dr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Cash J667 - 50.00 74,597.82 Dr
09/12/2024 Conexus Cash J669 - 1.50 74,596.32 Dr
09/04/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J673 - 50.00 74,546.32 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J675 - 1.50 74,544.82 Dr
09/04/2024 Bank deposit 11 J678 50.00 - 74,594.82 Dr
09/05/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J680 - 50.00 74,544.82 Dr
09/05/2024 Conexus Cash J682 - 1.50 74,543.32 Dr
09/12/2024 August debit reconcile Christie FundsTransfer J685 - 280.00 74,263.32 Dr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J699 - 47.18 74,216.14 Dr
09/30/2024 Conexus Cash J701 - 1.50 74,214.64 Dr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J703 - 2,217.78 71,996.86 Dr
09/30/2024 Conexus Cash J705 - 1.50 71,995.36 Dr
09/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J707 - 116.11 71,879.25 Dr
09/26/2024 Heart Harmony Facilitation Cash J709 - 1,000.00 70,879.25 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus Cash J711 - 1.50 70,877.75 Dr
09/26/2024 Stanley, Shaya Cash J713 - 167.40 70,710.35 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus Cash J717 - 1.50 70,708.85 Dr
09/24/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J721 - 317.96 70,390.89 Dr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J723 - 1.50 70,389.39 Dr
09/24/2024 Marentette, Donna Cash J725 - 226.20 70,163.19 Dr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J727 - 1.50 70,161.69 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

09/24/2024 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J729 - 46.40 70,115.29 Dr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J731 - 1.50 70,113.79 Dr
09/24/2024 Makguigan, Tatiana Cash J733 - 76.56 70,037.23 Dr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J735 - 1.50 70,035.73 Dr
09/20/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J737 - 214.73 69,821.00 Dr
09/20/2024 Conexus Cash J739 - 1.50 69,819.50 Dr
09/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J743 - 219.78 69,599.72 Dr
09/16/2024 September NC reconcile Elizabeth FundsTransfer J746 - 51.96 69,547.76 Dr
09/16/2024 September MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J759 - 5,311.96 64,235.80 Dr
09/30/2024 PitneyBowes - Ink Cash J763 - 219.75 64,016.05 Dr
09/12/2024 August debit reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J768 - 116.95 63,899.10 Dr
09/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J771 - 10,536.52 53,362.58 Dr
09/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J773 - 10,536.52 42,826.06 Dr
09/05/2024 Conexus Cash J776 - 1.50 42,824.56 Dr
09/18/2024 Bank deposit 12 J781 50.00 - 42,874.56 Dr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Cash J783 - 50.00 42,824.56 Dr
09/12/2024 Conexus Cash J785 - 1.50 42,823.06 Dr

50,100.00 36,428.12

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,720.00 Dr
09/12/2024 August debit reconcile Christie FundsTransfer J685 280.00 - 3,000.00 Dr

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,883.05 Dr
09/30/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J767 - 34.00 1,849.05 Dr
09/12/2024 August debit reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J768 116.95 - 1,966.00 Dr

116.95 34.00

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr

12000 Accounts Receivable 30.00 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1663 J676 50.00 - 80.00 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1635 J677 - 50.00 30.00 Dr
09/21/2024 Lii Bufloo Metis Local #35: 2024-202... 1636 J740 - 30.00 - Dr
09/18/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1664 J779 50.00 - 50.00 Dr
09/18/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1637 J780 - 50.00 - Dr

100.00 130.00

12500 GST Receivable 648.34 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427684 J625 0.38 - 648.72 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427365 J627 0.38 - 649.10 Dr
09/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1022 J631 3.77 - 652.87 Dr
09/04/2024 St. Pierre, Lisa Games 2024 J647 0.33 - 653.20 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427591 J663 0.75 - 653.95 Dr
09/05/2024 Success Office Systems 427942 J665 6.25 - 660.20 Dr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1052 J698 1.07 - 661.27 Dr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1054 J702 49.95 - 711.22 Dr
09/25/2024 SaskTel September 2... J706 2.62 - 713.84 Dr
09/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9777989 J742 4.95 - 718.79 Dr
09/05/2024 9-5-24, Dirk Family Pharmacy MC EH #7556 J744 0.25 - 719.04 Dr
09/03/2024 545039206, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J757 0.98 - 720.02 Dr
09/09/2024 0606044, SportFactor MC CS #7564 J758 119.05 - 839.07 Dr
09/30/2024 PitneyBowes - Ink 1021614956 J765 4.95 - 844.02 Dr
09/30/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 9-30-24 J766 0.81 - 844.83 Dr
09/15/2024 Admin Centre September 1... J770 0.83 - 845.66 Dr
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General Ledger Report 09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

09/30/2024 Admin Centre September 3... J772 0.83 - 846.49 Dr
198.15 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr

21000 Accounts Payable - Cr
09/05/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J607 277.50 - 277.50 Dr
09/05/2024 Saskatchewan Games Council 8-13-2024 J608 - 1,580.00 1,302.50 Cr
09/05/2024 Saskatchewan Games Council Cash J611 1,580.00 - 277.50 Dr
09/06/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Games 24 cell J613 - 100.00 177.50 Dr
09/06/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J614 100.00 - 277.50 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Ronovsky 9-0... J615 - 1.50 276.00 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Cash J616 1.50 - 277.50 Dr
09/06/2024 Brown, Jody replace stole... J617 - 1,516.41 1,238.91 Cr
09/06/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J618 1,516.41 - 277.50 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Brown 9-6-24 J619 - 1.50 276.00 Dr
09/06/2024 Conexus Cash J620 1.50 - 277.50 Dr
09/04/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Jun 6-Aug 11... J621 - 209.68 67.82 Dr
09/04/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J622 209.68 - 277.50 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Ronovsky 9-4... J623 - 1.50 276.00 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J624 1.50 - 277.50 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427684 J625 - 15.75 261.75 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J626 15.75 - 277.50 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427365 J627 - 15.75 261.75 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J628 15.75 - 277.50 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J630 33.30 - 310.80 Dr
09/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1022 J631 - 167.06 143.74 Dr
09/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J632 167.06 - 310.80 Dr
09/03/2024 Conexus EHOS 1022 J633 - 1.50 309.30 Dr
09/03/2024 Conexus Cash J634 1.50 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Weisgerber, Anne mileage Gam... J635 - 56.00 254.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Weisgerber, Anne Cash J636 56.00 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Weisgerber 9... J637 - 1.50 309.30 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J638 1.50 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Oliver, Akenke expenses J639 - 401.00 90.20 Cr
09/04/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J640 401.00 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Oliver 9-4-24 J641 - 1.50 309.30 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J642 1.50 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Ensu Aggarwal, Dep Games 2024 J643 - 85.10 225.70 Dr
09/04/2024 Ensu Aggarwal, Dep Cash J644 85.10 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Ensu 9-4-24 J645 - 1.50 309.30 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J646 1.50 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 St. Pierre, Lisa Games 2024 J647 - 33.81 276.99 Dr
09/04/2024 St. Pierre, Lisa Cash J648 33.81 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus St.Pierre 9-4-... J649 - 1.50 309.30 Dr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J650 1.50 - 310.80 Dr
09/04/2024 Success Office Systems 427591 J663 - 33.30 277.50 Dr
09/05/2024 Success Office Systems 427942 J665 - 277.50 - Cr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Sept 12, 2024 J666 - 50.00 50.00 Cr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Cash J667 50.00 - - Cr
09/12/2024 Conexus Bajaj 9-12-24 J668 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/12/2024 Conexus Cash J669 1.50 - - Cr
09/04/2024 Brown, Jody Sept 4, 2024 J672 - 50.00 50.00 Cr
09/04/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J673 50.00 - - Cr
09/04/2024 Conexus Brown 9-4-24 J674 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/04/2024 Conexus Cash J675 1.50 - - Cr
09/05/2024 Brown, Jody Brown 9-5-24 J679 - 50.00 50.00 Cr
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09/05/2024 Brown, Jody Cash J680 50.00 - - Cr
09/05/2024 Conexus Brown 9-5-24 J681 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/05/2024 Conexus Cash J682 1.50 - - Cr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1052 J698 - 47.18 47.18 Cr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J699 47.18 - - Cr
09/30/2024 Conexus EHOS 1052 J700 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/30/2024 Conexus Cash J701 1.50 - - Cr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1054 J702 - 2,217.78 2,217.78 Cr
09/30/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J703 2,217.78 - - Cr
09/30/2024 Conexus EHOS 1054 J704 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/30/2024 Conexus Cash J705 1.50 - - Cr
09/25/2024 SaskTel September 2... J706 - 116.11 116.11 Cr
09/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J707 116.11 - - Cr
09/26/2024 Heart Harmony Facilitation Cash J709 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus HeartHarmon... J710 - 1.50 998.50 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus Cash J711 1.50 - 1,000.00 Dr
09/26/2024 Stanley, Shaya StratPlan 2024 J712 - 167.40 832.60 Dr
09/26/2024 Stanley, Shaya Cash J713 167.40 - 1,000.00 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus Stanley 92624 J716 - 1.50 998.50 Dr
09/26/2024 Conexus Cash J717 1.50 - 1,000.00 Dr
09/25/2024 Heart Harmony Facilitation 9-25-24 J719 - 1,000.00 - Cr
09/24/2024 Saas, Christie Saas 9-24-24 J720 - 317.96 317.96 Cr
09/24/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J721 317.96 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Saas 92424 J722 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J723 1.50 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Marentette, Donna 2024StratPlng J724 - 226.20 226.20 Cr
09/24/2024 Marentette, Donna Cash J725 226.20 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Marentette 9... J726 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J727 1.50 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Anderson, Rebecca 2024 StratPla... J728 - 46.40 46.40 Cr
09/24/2024 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J729 46.40 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Anderson 92... J730 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J731 1.50 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Makguigan, Tatiana 2024 StrtPlang J732 - 76.56 76.56 Cr
09/24/2024 Makguigan, Tatiana Cash J733 76.56 - - Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Makguigan 9... J734 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/24/2024 Conexus Cash J735 1.50 - - Cr
09/20/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 9-20-24 J736 - 214.73 214.73 Cr
09/20/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J737 214.73 - - Cr
09/20/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 920... J738 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/20/2024 Conexus Cash J739 1.50 - - Cr
09/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9777989 J742 - 219.78 219.78 Cr
09/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J743 219.78 - - Cr
09/30/2024 PitneyBowes - Ink Cash J763 219.75 - 219.75 Dr
09/30/2024 PitneyBowes - Ink 1021614956 J765 - 219.75 - Cr
09/30/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 9-30-24 J766 - 34.00 34.00 Cr
09/30/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J767 34.00 - - Cr
09/15/2024 Admin Centre September 1... J770 - 10,536.52 10,536.52 Cr
09/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J771 10,536.52 - - Cr
09/30/2024 Admin Centre September 3... J772 - 10,536.52 10,536.52 Cr
09/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J773 10,536.52 - - Cr
09/05/2024 Conexus SGC 9-5-24 J775 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/05/2024 Conexus Cash J776 1.50 - - Cr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Sept 12, 202... J782 - 50.00 50.00 Cr
09/12/2024 Bajaj, Abhishek Cash J783 50.00 - - Cr
09/12/2024 Conexus Baja 9-12-24 B J784 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
09/12/2024 Conexus Cash J785 1.50 - - Cr

30,701.25 30,701.25
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22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 270.90 Cr
09/03/2024 545039206, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J757 - 41.06 311.96 Cr
09/09/2024 0606044, SportFactor MC CS #7564 J758 - 5,000.00 5,311.96 Cr
09/16/2024 September MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J759 5,311.96 - - Cr

5,311.96 5,041.06

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 - Cr
09/05/2024 9-5-24, Dirk Family Pharmacy MC EH #7556 J744 - 10.99 10.99 Cr
09/05/2024 9-5-24, Tim Hortons MC EH #7556 J745 - 40.97 51.96 Cr
09/16/2024 September NC reconcile Elizabeth FundsTransfer J746 51.96 - - Cr

51.96 51.96

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 - Cr

24500 Deposits on income - Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 210.00 Cr

35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77 Cr

40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 298,050.00 Cr

40150 SLTF - Other - Cr

41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr

41060 Summer Students - Cr

41150 Provincial Government Grant - Cr

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr

41170 CIF-Summer Grant - Cr

41180 CIF-Annual - Cr

41190 Provincial Summer Student - Cr

41300 SPRA - Cr

41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr

41320 SPRA - Grants - Cr

41340 SPRA - SOGO - Cr

41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr

41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr

41510 SSI-Grants 3,750.00 Cr

41630 Other Grants - Cr

42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,650.00 Cr

42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr
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42150 Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr

42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr

42510 Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr

42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr

44200 Other Revenue - Cr

44400 Interest Revenue 352.94 Cr
09/30/2024 Interest Income 09/30/2024 J774 - 72.88 425.82 Cr

44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 21.98 Cr

50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr

50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr

50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr

50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr

50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr

50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr

50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr

50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr

51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr

51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr

51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr

51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr

51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr

51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr

51370 P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr

51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr

51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr

51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr

51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr

51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr

51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr



Page 7

South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 09/01/2024 to 09/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr

52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr

52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr

52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr

52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr

52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr

52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr

52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr

52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr

52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr

52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr

52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr

52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr

52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr

53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr

53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr

53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr

53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr

53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr

53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr

53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr

54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr

54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr

54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr

54130 Communications - Other - Dr

54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr

54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr

54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr
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54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr

54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr

54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr

54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr

54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr

56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr

56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr

56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr

56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr

56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr

56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr

57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr

58050 Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr

58100 Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr

58150 Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr

58200 Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr

58250 Staffing - Professional Development - Dr

58300 Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr

58350 Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr

58360 Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr

59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr

59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr

59150 Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr

59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr

59250 Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr

59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr

59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr

59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr
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59450 Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr

59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr

59550 Off Op - Other - Dr

61010 Meetings 409.26 Dr

61020 Mission Staff 9,170.89 Dr
09/05/2024 Saskatchewan Games Council 8-13-2024 J608 1,580.00 - 10,750.89 Dr
09/06/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Games 24 cell J613 100.00 - 10,850.89 Dr
09/06/2024 Brown, Jody replace stole... J617 1,516.41 - 12,367.30 Dr
09/04/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Jun 6-Aug 11... J621 109.68 - 12,476.98 Dr
09/04/2024 Weisgerber, Anne mileage Gam... J635 56.00 - 12,532.98 Dr
